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_ Nation Club

MEMURLIN Thomas
STOLZGEN Tobias

. ANDERSEN Emil U,

OSWALD Bjorn
CALIO Frank
DOMBARD Thomas
SUR Tobias

. WOLF Nico

FENGER Lucas

. GRYSCHENKO Maxim
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
. PAGH Jesper
17.
. STRUCK Dominic
19.
. DE Kleijn paul
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
1.
. SCHNEIDER Julian

HERZBERG Fabian
COLIN Bertrand
RENSINK Anton
LEIKIN Hja
BERTRAM Philipp

THELEN Christian
HARZENDORF Dario

GOLLAN Aljoscha
DE ROOlJ Laurence
FEMO Christian
RAWERT Arne
MEUSKENS Frederik
RASMUSSEN Nikolai
BACHMANN Remi
BAUDOIN J. Hughes
WUBBE Manan
SCHULTE-MARXLOH Dennis
TRATTWAL Bastian

Eleminés Premier tour

SCHULTEN Andre
BERBERS Tim
HOLZRICHTER Dawvid
VOR Thilo

WIEMER Konstantin
KIETHE Jan

BEL
(GER Konigsbacher SC
DEN
GER FC Moers
GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BEL
GER FC Moers
GER Kénigsbacher SG
GER FC Moers
RUS Bayer 04 Leverkusen
GER VFL Bochum
BEL
NED
RUS KTSV Preuféen Krefeld
GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
DEN
GER TV Refrath
GER FC Moers
GER TV Refrath
NED
GER FC Moers
NED
DEN
GER ETUF Essen
GER KTSV Preufen Krefeld
DEN
DEN
- BEL
GER VFS Recklinghausen
GER Duisburger FK
GER Herner TC
GER Duisburger FK

GER FC Quadrath-lchendorf
NED

GER FC Quadrath-lchendorf
GER Solinger TB

GER Herner TC

GER FC Quadrath-ichendorf

Geburstag

06.02.87
14.04.86

06.04.87
29.03.88
01.03.89
05.11.89
18.05.83
16.09.89
03.02.88
02.02.83
05.04.88
16.08.88
03.01.87
27.04.90

21.01.88
29.03.89
10.03.88

26.06.89
07.12.88

22.12.88
28.02.87

12.08.88
01.08.86
23.11.87
30.03.88
25.09.87

26.06.87
11.10.88
26.11.87
24.12.87
29.11.88




